Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

The Following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology end semester examinations held in MAY-2016 have completed the requirement & hence declared to
have passthe final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or mor e credits. The denominator in all casesis 228 credits.

Branch : Electrical & Electronics Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr.No. Name

CPI - Cumulative Performance Index
1 AAKASH MALIK
2 ABHIJT RAY
3 ABHINAV
4  ABHINAV SINHA
5 ABHISHEK JAIN
6 ADITYA PRAKASH
7 AISHWARYA UNNIKRISHNAN
8 AKASH TOMAR
9 AMANPREET SINGH
10 AMIT CHOUDHARY
11 AMRIT BANSAL
12 ANKIT RAI
13 ANUJ KUMAR
14 APRAJTA RANA
15 ARCHIT GARG
16 ARJUN CHOUDHRY
17 ARNAV GUPTA

Roll No.

2K12/EL/01
2K12/EL/02
2K12/EL/03
2K12/EL/04
2K12/EL/06
2K12/EL/07
2K12/EL/08
2K12/EL/09
2K12/EL/10
2K12/EL/11
2K12/EL/12
2K12/EL/14
2K12/EL/16
2K12/EL/17
2K12/EL/18
2K12/EL/19
2K12/EL/20

Namein Hindi

TC - Totdl Credits
TR Afdd
EIEIC I
AT
HAT fAwer
fsE S
3nfeea gehrer
TeFAT IeeiimsoTed
HTHTET AR
AT g
HAT ey
37T S8
ifha
3ol HAR
RIS om
AT a1l
3ol Aty
3ol pear

TC
240

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240

CPI

72.61
73.57
57.57
63.32
72.39
79.17
66.68
74.31
66.90
62.10
63.98
67.43
68.73
73.29
81.60
77.13

67.44

Division

First Class

First Class

Second Class

First Class

First Class

First Class with distinction
First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class with distinction
First Class with distinction

First Class

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 29/08/2016 OSD(Results)

Controller of Examinations;
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Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Branch : Electrical & Electronics Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr.No.

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Name

CPI - Cumulative Performance |ndex

ARUSHI JAIN

ASHNA GUPTA
AVANISH KUMAR
BHAVYA SAPRA
DUSHYANT KHANDUJA
EDWIN BASIL MATHEW
GAURANG KUCHHAL
GAURAV DAHIYA
GAURAV KUMAR
GEORGIE SAJU
HARSHIT YADAV
HIMANSHU BANSAL
HITESH KUMAR
JAPNEET SINGH
JASPAL SINGH

KARAN JODHANI
KARAN SURI

KETAN LAKHERA
KETAN SETHI

KSHITIJ GARG

Roll No.

2K12/EL/22
2K12/EL/25
2K12/EL/26
2K12/EL/27
2K12/EL/31
2K12/EL/32
2K12/EL/33
2K12/EL/34
2K12/EL/35
2K12/EL/36
2K12/EL/37
2K12/EL/38
2K12/EL/40
2K12/EL/41
2K12/EL/42
2K12/EL/44
2K12/EL/45
2K12/EL/46
2K12/EL/47
2K12/EL/48

Name in Hindi
TC - Totdl Credits
el
STCRIAT JCdT
AR HAR
g U
geda
s affa Ay
NGeT FHoe
aika efgar
IR FAR
SICIEIE
gf¥a aea
feate) ser
feder {AR
SraqTer g
A ST
HOT T
Fclel oW
el A

fefas et

TC
240

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240

CPI

76.97
81.10
70.82
70.66
73.67
76.76
77.52
63.89
67.99
62.73
76.20
73.18
67.31
73.61
68.45
69.10
8311
67.20
7247

74.32

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

Division

First Class with distinction
First Class with distinction
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class with distinction
First Class with distinction
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class with distinction
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class with distinction
First Class
First Class

First Class

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 29/08/2016

OSD(Results)

Controller of Examinations;
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Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

Branch : Electrical & Electronics Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr.No.

CPI - Cumulative Performance |ndex

38 KUNAL GARG

39 KUNAL YADAV

40 MANISH KUMAR
41 MD RASHID HASAN

Name

42 MOHAMMAD HASHIR KHAN

43 NAVTESH VERMA
44 NEELANSH ANAND
45 NIMISH AGGARWAL
46 NISHANT CHOUDHA
47 NITIN

48 OBAIDUR RAHMAN
49 PARAS SURANA

50 PARVESH

51 PRATEEK SINGHAL
52 PRIYA GARG

53 RAHUL VERMA

RY

54 RAJA SHEKHER REDDY

55 RAJESH KUMAR
56 RAMAN PRAJAPATI

57 RAMANPREET SINGH CHHINA

Roll No.

2K12/EL/49
2K12/EL/50
2K12/EL/52
2K12/EL/53
2K12/EL/55
2K12/EL/56
2K12/EL/57
2K12/EL/58
2K12/EL/59
2K12/EL/60
2K12/EL/62
2K12/EL/63
2K12/EL/64
2K12/EL/65
2K12/EL/66
2K12/EL/67
2K12/EL/68
2K12/EL/69
2K12/EL/70
2K12/EL/71

Name in Hindi TC

TC - Total Credits 240

HOTST 3T 240
FHeATel Aled 240
HAAY HAR 240
AT URE gaT 240
AlgFAS gk T 240
Iy GIAT 240
CICINEK IOy 240
fafdrer 3rmare 240
foreria Tty 240
et 240
3T @A 240
IR FRAT 240
gaer 240
ydiF e 240
orr T 240
gl AT 240
ST @ 5 240
ToreT 240
HA garafd 240
HATNTT g S 240

CPI

77.53
69.83
73.43
69.23
61.93
59.33
60.44
81.51
65.91
71.74
63.34
61.86
64.55
71.02
84.39
66.69
71.30
56.72
66.15

68.22

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

Division

First Class with distinction
First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

Second Class

First Class

First Class with distinction
First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class with distinction
First Class

First Class

Second Class

First Class

First Class

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 29/08/2016

OSD(Results)

Controller of Examinations;
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Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

Branch : Electrical & Electronics Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr.No.

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Name

CPI - Cumulative Performance |ndex

RAVI KANT YADAV
RITVIKA PANDEY

ROBIN SINGH

SAKHSI PABARI

SANUJ MITTAL
SARTHAK BHATIA
SHANTANU CHATURVEDI
SHANU SAURABH

SHIVA SREENIVASAN
SHIVAM KANT RAJVANSHI
SHUBHAM KUMAR
SIDDHARTH MEHRA
SIDDHARTHA DHARIWAL
SUKRITI KHANNA
SURAJ

SUSHANT KUMAR
SWAPNIL VERMA

SWATANTRA KUMAR MEENA

UTKARSH VERMA
V ASHWIN

Roll No.

2K12/EL/T72
2K12/EL/74
2K12/EL/75
2K12/EL/76
2K12/EL/T7
2K12/EL/78
2K12/EL/T79
2K12/EL/80
2K12/EL/81
2K12/EL/82
2K12/EL/83
2K12/EL/84
2K12/EL/85
2K12/EL/87
2K12/EL/88
2K12/EL/89
2K12/EL/90
2K12/EL/91
2K12/EL/92
2K12/EL/93

Namein Hindi TC

TC - Total Credits 240

T &g g 240
Rafasam g3more 240
e g 240
araft ganr 240
IS HAcdel 240
s snfear 240
GG 240
iCEGIct] 240
Rrar Aifaaraa 240
g 240
YHA HAX 240
g1y A 240
Rgry arfarer 240

gHid Geal 240
T 240
gerd FAR 240
Tafeer aaAr 240
AT FAR AT 240
3Ry AT 240
ar i 240

CPI

59.67
69.87
62.16
70.56
74.23
79.87
63.13
74.52
66.51
70.13
59.73
64.12
74.23
82.00
63.32
7242
65.84
69.92
78.57

67.26

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

Division

Second Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class with distinction
First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

Second Class

First Class

First Class

First Class with distinction
First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class with distinction

First Class

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 29/08/2016

OSD(Results)

Controller of Examinations;
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Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Branch : Electrical & Electronics Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr.No.

CPI - Cumulative Performance |ndex

Name

78 VARUN KUMAR MEENA

79 VARUN MALIK
80 VIPIN KANOJA
81 ZAFAR MEHDI

Roll No.

2K12/EL/9%4
2K12/EL/95
2K12/EL/96
2K12/EL/99

Consolidated Result Notification

Namein Hindi TC

TC - Total Credits 240

X7 HAR Hom 240
geur Afolh 240
fafter saforar 240
T Ay 240

CPI

57.81
73.68
73.61

63.25

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

Second Class
First Class
First Class

First Class

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 29/08/2016

OSD(Results)

Controller of Examinations;

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Division
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Program : Bachelor of Technology

The Following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology end semester examinations held in MAY-2016 have completed the requirement & hence declared to

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

have passthe final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or mor e credits. The denominator in all casesis 228 credits.

Branch: ENGINEERING PHYSICSWITH MAJOR IN ELECTRONICSAND MINOR IN ROBOTICSAND INTELLIGENT SYSTEMS - Department of Applied

Name

CPI - Cumulative Performance Index

Physics
Sr.No.
1 ABHIMANYU SHARMA
2 ABHISHEK YADAV
3 ADITYA MANUWAL
4 AKSHAY KUMAR
5 AMISH POPLI
6 AMMARAHMAD KHAN
7 ANCHIT VIRMANI
8 ANIMESH KUMAR OJHA
9 ANNU NIRMAL
10 ANUJ
11 ARADHANA SHARMA
12 ASHISH KUMAR
13 ASHISH VERMA
14 AYUSHI KUSHWAHA
15 DEVANSH ARORA
16 DIKSHA VERMA
17 GARVIT KHATRI

Roll No.

2K12/EP/O1
2K12/EP/02
2K12/EP/03
2K12/EP/05
2K12/EP/09
2K12/EP/11
2K12/EP/13
2K12/EP/14
2K12/EP/16
2K12/EP/17
2K12/EP/18
2K12/EP/19
2K12/EP/20
2K12/EP/21
2K12/EP/22
2K12/EP/23
2K12/EP/25

Name in Hindi TC

TC - Total Credits 240
HAAY AT 240
3ifaSe T 240
ey Aefarer 240
HETT FHAR 240
37IfAY argelr 240
IFAR HgHS Glel 240
sifeada faRarE 240
HAAY FHAR 3T 240
Hoof fleTer 240
3T 240
IRTEAT 240
ity 240
3mefy gAT 240
3T heraTEr 240
garer 3RRT 240
&reT g 240
afda 240

CPI

72.16
63.21
72.67
80.18
74.91
74.68
74.53
64.96
67.29
57.30
72.96
63.52
64.87
67.76
70.80
67.71

71.12

First Class
First Class

First Class

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

Division

First Class with distinction

First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class

First Class

Second Class

First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class

First Class

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 29/08/2016

OSD(Results)

Controller of Examinations;

1/4



Delhi Technol Ogl cal Univers ty Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

. P . No.DTU/R lts/BTECH/Cons/
Consolidated Result Notification ° esults ons,

Program : Bachelor of Technology

Branch : ENGINEERING PHYSICSWITH MAJOR IN ELECTRONICSAND MINOR IN ROBOTICSAND INTELLIGENT SYSTEMS - Department of Applied
Physics

Sr.No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC CPI Division
CPI - Cumulative Performance Index TC - Total Credits 240

18 KOMAL BAJAJ 2K 12/EP/32 HA 240 70.75 First Class

19 MANISH KUMAR 2K 12/EP/34 FAT HAR 240 59.99 Second Class

20 MANISH KUMAR 2K 12/EP/35 FAY HFAR 240 64.09 First Class

21  MOHAMMED KHURSHID HUSSAIN 2K 12/EP/37 AgFAe gefig gi 240 63.81 First Class

22 MOHD SUHAIL 2K 12/EP/39 glger 240 66.75 First Class

23 NEERAJ SIWACH 2K 12/EP/42 JRfS gara 240 67.99 First Class

24  NIKHIL KAPAHI 2K 12/EP/43 e Furdr 240 73.83 First Class

25 PARTH CHOPRA 2K 12/EP/46 grer fgsr 240 69.07 First Class

26 PRINCE ARORA 2K 12/EP/48 T 3RRT 240 73.46 First Class

27 PRIYAM 2K 12/EP/49 e 240 66.25 First Class

28 PUNEET KUMAR 2K 12/EP/50 geiid AR 240 6353 First Class

29 RAHUL KUMAR AGARWAL 2K 12/EP/51 g FAR AT 240 7291 First Class

30 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA 2K 12/EP/55 Ifed /AR oA 240 68.71 First Class

31 SACHIN GAUTAM 2K 12/EP/56 gfaer 240 76.58  First Class with distinction
32 SANCHITA GARG 2K 12/EP/59 gferar 240 72.05 First Class

33 SARVESH RAJORA 2K 12/EP/61 T TSRT 240 56.22  Second Class

34 SHREYAN MONDAL 2K 12/EP/63 AT AeTsT 240 74.63 First Class

35 SIDDHARTH PANDIT 2K 12/EP/65 faeryy ufsa 240 63.45 First Class

36 SIDDHARTH SHARMA 2K 12/EP/66 RAgrd et 240 80.12 First Classwith distinction

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 29/08/2016 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 2/4




Delhi Technol Ogl cal Univers ty Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

. P . No.DTU/R lts/BTECH/Cons/
Consolidated Result Notification ° esults ons,

Program : Bachelor of Technology

Branch : ENGINEERING PHYSICSWITH MAJOR IN ELECTRONICSAND MINOR IN ROBOTICSAND INTELLIGENT SYSTEMS - Department of Applied
Physics

Sr.No. Name Roall No. Name in Hindi TC CPl Division
CPI - Cumulative Performance Index TC - Total Credits 240

37 SNEHIL SINGH 2K 12/EP/67 w=fgfa g8 240 59.75 Second Class

38 SUNIL 2K 12/EP/68 gi?—l?»r 240 60.14 First Class

39 SURAJ PRAKASH 2K12/EP/69 Il Fh1m 240 59.97 Second Class

40 SUSHANT PAL 2K12/EPI70 gari?-r Tel 240 67.32 First Class

41 TANMEET KAUR 2K12/EPI72 Jaea i 240 65.97 First Class

42 TARUN CHOPRA 2K12/EPI73 T& Ag3T 240 69.93 First Class

43 TUSHAR KAIN 2K12/EPI75 JIR Pl 240 77.12 First Class with distinction
44 UMESH SAINI 2K12/EPI77 3R T 240 72.29 First Class

45 VAIBHAV KUNWAR 2K12/EP/78 CECHCCEY 240 71.09 First Class

46 VASU DEV AGGARWAL 2K 12/EPI79 ag g 3mErard 240 76.46 First Classwith distinction
47 VIDHI AGGARWAL 2K 12/EP/80 CIEERDEIGH 240 70.29 First Class

48 VIDUSHI ADLAKHA 2K 12/EP/81 fa'gﬂfl' 240 81.99 First Classwith distinction
49 VIVEK KUMAR 2K12/EP/84 o AR 240 66.73 First Class

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 29/08/2016 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 3/4
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Program : Bachelor of Technol

Branch : ENGINEERING PHYSICSWITH MAJOR IN ELECTRONICSAND MINOR IN MATERIAL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY - Department of Applied

Physics

ogy

Sr.No. Name

CPI - Cumulative Performance Index

1 HARSHVARDHAN SHU
2 PARAS TYAGI

3  PRAKUL ASTHANA

4 ROHAN KUMAR

KLA

5 ROHAN KUMAR RATHORE

6 SAKSHI SHARMA
7 SARVOTTAM KR JHA
8 UDIT BALIGA

9 YASHANSHU GAUTAM

Roll No.

2K12/EP/27
2K12/EP/45
2K12/EP/47
2K12/EP/53
2K12/EP/54
2K12/EP/57
2K12/EP/62
2K12/EP/76

2K12/EP/85

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

Name in Hindi TC

TC - Total Credits 240

gY atle el 240
IRE el 240
TR HEATAT 240
AT FAR 240
T FAR AR 240
arafr erAT 240
Hallead HAR 31T 240
3fea arferam 240
e IMaH 240

CPI

57.77
70.77
75.52
74.56
62.38
69.88
69.33
78.83
69.98

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

Division

Second Class

First Class

First Class with distinction
First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class with distinction

First Class

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 29/08/2016

OSD(Results)

Controller of Examinations;
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